GAF / CHAMPIONNAT AURA / INDIVIDUELLES PERF & PERF REG

DU 05/04/2025 AU 06/04/2025

REGIONALE 12-13 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score \' \ \% a3 ( Total
Total 10350 10.750 10.100 9.850 11550
CHAMALIERES - DI 1,600 1,600 1700 3.200 3.400
1 Marine PAGES UNION SPORTIVE 8250
DE CHAMALIERES B, 8.750 9.150 8.400 6.650 8.150
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0,000 0.000 0.000
Total 10,850 11100 8.950 11.200 10.800
FRANCHEVILLE - DI 2200 2200 1,600 3.400 2.900
2 Lise NIVON GYM'DANS' 4,050
FRANCHEVILLE B, 8.750 8.900 7.350 7800 7.900
Pén. 0.100 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10,200 9.200 10.650 9.500 10.900
LYON - GYM LYON Dff, 1,600 1,600 2800 2.800 3.700
3 Louna GOMES METROPOLE 41250
CHASSIEU LYON B, 8.600 9.200 7.850 6.700 7.200
Pén. 0.000 1.600 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10.900 10.650 9,850 9.900 10.350
MONTLUEL - LA
Dff. 2400 2400 2400 3.400 2700
4 Léna COURTAUT SEREINE 41.000
GYMNASTIQUE Eé. 8500 8250 7.450 6.500 7650
MONTLUEL
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10550 10.250 9.000 10.900 10.400
Dff. 1,600 1,600 1,500 2.600 2,600
5 Pamela GIRARDIN GEX - LA GEXOISE 40.850
6. 8.950 8.650 7500 8.300 7.800
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10.750 10.250 9.600 9.650 10.850
FRANCHEVILLE - Dff, 1,600 1,600 1,000 3.000 2800
5 Thea VERCOUTRE GYMDANS' 40850
FRANCHEVILLE 6. 9.150 8.650 8.600 6.650 8.050
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 9.900 0.000 9,000 10,200 11300
BOURG DF PFAGE -
NION GYMNIQUE Diff. 1.600 0.000 1.600 2.500 3.000
7 Cassy OSELLO UNION GYMNIQU 40400
ATHLETIQUE Exé. 8.300 0.000 7.400 7.700 8.300
PEAGEOISE ,
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 9.900 9.650 10,500 9,550 10.150
LYON - GYM LYON Dff. 1,600 1.600 2300 2,600 3.400
8 Héloise COSTEL METROPOLE 40100
CHASSIEU LYON 6. 8.300 8.050 8200 6,950 6.750
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 11.100 10.350 10.150 8900 9.950
ST CHAMOND - Dff. 3,200 3.200 1,600 2.900 3.200
8 Elsa JARROSSON SAINT CHAMOND 40100
GiM Beé. 7.900 7.450 8550 6.000 6.750
Pén. 0.000 0.300 0.000 0.000 0.000
Total 10,200 8900 9.600 10.100 9.550
Diff. 1,600 1.600 1500 3100 2,600
10 Camille HERBST GUINARD GEX - LA GEXOISE 39.450
B, 8.600 7.300 8100 7.000 6.950
Pén. 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000



romane CHAMBERT

Lili-rose MINTZ

Farah MALHA

Albane ROUCHOUSE

Roxane MERCIER

Adele ATMANI

llona GAYTE

Morgane GERVAIS

Lily BRUHAT

Mei BERGEDORF

Anaé FERRIERES

Rania BAABOURA

MONISTROL
S/LOIRE -
MONISTROL GYM

PIERRE BENITE -
PATRONAGE LAIQUE
DE PIERRE BENITE
GYMNASTIQUE

BOURG DE PEAGE -
UNION GYMNIQUE
ATHLETIQUE
PEAGEOQISE

NEUVILLE S/SAONE
- NEUVILLE GYM

CLERMONT-FD -
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE
MONTFERRANDAISE

MONTLUEL - LA
SEREINE
GYMNASTIQUE
MONTLUEL

ST CHAMOND -
SAINT CHAMOND
GYM

CHAMALIERES -
UNION SPORTIVE
DE CHAMALIERES

ROANNE MABLY -
UNION GYMNIQUE
ROANNE MABLY

THOIRY - AVENIR
GESSIEN DE THOIRY

CUSSET- LA
FRANCAISE DE
CUSSET

VILLEURBANNE - LA
JEUNE FRANCE DE
VILLEURBANNE

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.800
1.600
9.200
0.000
9.650
1.600
8.050
0.000
9.750
1.600
8.150
0.000
9.850
1.600
8.250
0.000
10.050
1.600
8.450
0.000
10.450
2.400
8.050
0.000

9.300
1.600
7.700
0.000
10.550
1.600
8.950
0.000
10.700
2.200
8.500
0.000
8.700
0.600
8.100
0.000
10.150
1.600
8.550
0.000
10.000
1.600
8.400
0.000

11.050
2.400
8.650
0.000
9.050
1.600
7.450
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

10.100
1.600
8.500
0.000

10.250
1.600
8.650
0.000

11.100
2.400
8.700
0.000

9.650
1.600
8.050
0.000
9.950
1.600
8.350
0.000
9.950
2.200
7.750
0.000
9.050
0.600
8.450
0.000
10.600
1.600
9.000
0.000
9.550
1.600
7.950
0.000

9.350
1.700
7.650
0.000
10.150
1.700
8.450
0.000
10.150
3.100
7.050
0.000
9.750
1.600
8.150
0.000
9.700
1.700
8.000
0.000
8.750
1.700
7.050
0.000

9.700
1.600
8.100
0.000
9.750
1.700
8.050
0.000
8.950
1.800
7.150
0.000
8.950
1.700
1.250
0.000
8.100
1.800
6.300
0.000
8.950
1.600
7.350
0.000

8.400
2.900
5.500
0.000
9.400
2.000
7.400
0.000
9.200
3.200
6.000
0.000
8.750
2.700
6.050
0.000
8.600
2.800
5.800
0.000
7.550
2.200
5350
0.000

10.650
3.300
7350
0.000
10.000
2.500
7.500
0.000
10.000
2.700
7.300
0.000
10.400
3.000
7.400
0.000
10.300
3.500
6.800
0.000
10.700
2.700
8.000
0.000

10.400
1.900
8.500
0.000

10.200
2.800
7.400
0.000

10.450
3.400
7.050
0.000

10.100
2.500
7.600
0.000
9.200
2.800
6.400
0.000

10.650
3.300
7.350
0.000

39.450

39.200

39.100

39.000

38.850

38.100

38.000

37.250

37.250

37.250

37.150

37.150



23

27

Flavie ANCENAY

Aurore DE BEAUCHESNE

Jade AMEIL

Yasmine JIHAD

(lara GUILLERMIN

Maria AROUSSTAMIAN

Noa DECOUCHON

NEUVILLE S/SAONE
- NEUVILLE GYM

LYON - L'ELAN DE
LYON

CLERMONT-FD -
ASSOCIATION
SPORTIVE
MONTFERRANDAISE

THOIRY - AVENIR
GESSIEN DE THOIRY

THOIRY - AVENIR
GESSIEN DE THOIRY

LYON - L'ELAN DE
LYON

GEX - LA GEXOISE

Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.
Pén.
Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

Total
Diff.
Exé.

Pén.

10.100
1.600
8.500
0.000
9.850
1.600
8.250
0.000
9.750
1.600
8.150
0.000
10.800
1.600
9.200
0.000
9.850
1.600
8.250
0.000
9.650
1.600
8.050
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

10.050
1.600
8.450
0.000

10.350
2.400
7.950
0.000

10.250
1.600
8.650
0.000
10.500
1.600
8.900
0.000
9.500
1.600
7.900
0.000
9.350
1.600
7.750
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

8300
1.600
6.700
0.000
8.850
1.700
7.150
0.000
8.000
1.500
6.500
0.000
7.500
1.900
5.600
0.000
8.050
1.100
6.950
0.000
8.150
1.600
6.550
0.000

9.900
1.600
8.300
0.000

8.550
2.700
5.850
0.000
8.400
2.000
6.400
0.000
8.200
2.500
5.700
0.000
8.900
2.800
6.100
0.000
7.550
3.700
3.950
0.100
5.400
1.500
4.000
0.100

8.000
2400
5.600
0.000

9.750
3.000
6.750
0.000
9.050
2.500
6.550
0.000
9.650
2.800
6.850
0.000
8.700
2.900
5.800
0.000
9.850
2.800
7.050
0.000
10.200
2.400
7.800
0.000

8.250
1.900
6.350
0.000

36.700

36.650

36.100

35.900

35300

33.400

26.150



